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PS1 1U Sliding Patch Panel 24 Position SC/LC/E2000  

A robust 1U 19’’ rack mountable sliding patch panel, designed to accept up to 48 connections using 
LC duplex adaptors. It offers up to 4 cable entries for loose tube, tight buffered, steel tape 
armoured and pre-terminated cables, while the integrated strength member tie positions allow 
them to be securely placed inside the panel. It is designed with a sliding mechanism for ease access 
during re-work or installation. 

 

Applications 

• Data centres 
• Telecommunication networks 
• Premise installations 
• Indoor applications 
• Ethernet, Fibre Channel, ATM, LAN, MAN and WAN 

 
 

Features 

• 1U height 
• 19’’ rack mountable 
• Offered with SC simplex, LC duplex or E2000 adaptors 
• Up to 48 fibres (using LC duplex)  
• Up to 24 adaptors 
• Steel construction 
• Individually labelled ports 
• Accepts loose tube, distribution and pre-terminated cables 
• RoHS, REACH and SvHC compliant  

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For more information, please contact our sales team: sales@datatronix.com www.datatronix.com 
 

 
 

Specifications 

ELEMENT VALUE 

Depth (mm)  205mm 

Width (mm)  482mm 

Height (mm)  44.44mm 

Rack Units 1 

Capacity 24 x LC Duplex/SC Simplex/E2000 adaptors 

 
 

Ordering Information 

 

PPS1 

Sliding Patch Panel SC SX/LC DX/E200 24 Ports 

 

 

                   

Example: 
                 PPS1-00-32-24 – Sliding Patch Panel loaded with 24 LC Duplex OM3 (Aqua) Adaptors 
                  

 

Adaptor 

00 LC 

01 LCA 

02 SC 

03 SCA 

07 E2 

08 E2A 

 

+ Fibre Type 

9 Singlemode 

2 Multimode 
(OM1/OM2)  

3 OM3 

4 OM4 

 

Configuration 

1 Simplex 

2 Duplex 

 

+ Adaptor Count 

01 1 

02 2 

03 3 

  … … 

24 24 
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Technical Drawing 
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Additional Images 

 
 

 
 


